PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE: O0BAPRZ4

CBAPRZ4
15:46:27 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream (05APR24
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 13/14/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS :@ 1
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL
1lst 13 18.20
2nd 14 '
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/14 70.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/14/9 506.20
Superfacta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/14/8/10 1798.99

AmT/MAZ 23.7.0

(UGS Dollars}

Place

51.00 PAYS
35.00

50.50 PAYS
126.55

$0.10 PAYS
179.89

Show

4.60
3.00
5.00

(US Doliars)

{08 Dollars)

{US Dollars)




0BAPRZ24
15:46:27 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: OBAPRZA4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream CS5APR24
RACE 10
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1472/8/77
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 10
FAVORITES 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 14 15.40
2nd 2
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/2 785.80
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/2/ALL 2506.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
14/72/8/7 17096.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/10 13.60
13/14 82.40

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

8.00
42.20

G0 PAYS
392,90

50 PAYS
526,60

10 PAYS
1709.64

00 PAYS
6.80
46,20

{us

(Us

(GS

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 11

Show

.80
21.20
19,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars}



0BAPRZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OS5APR24

RACE : 11
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/13/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd [

3rd 13

1th ]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/13/9

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL
14/5

§2.

$2.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
15:46:27 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.20

90 PAYS
149,80

00 PAYS
954,29

00 PAYS
6618.00

00 PAYS
103.0C0

0BAPRZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

5.00
14.20

0G PAYS

74.90

50 PAYS
238.55

10 PAYS
661.80C

C0 PAYS
51.50

(us

(Us

(s

Show

3.20
6.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 12



0OBAPRZ4
15:46:27(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O05APRZ4

PRCGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th ri

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
14/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/8/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/14

14/8/1/7

52.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
47.40

G0 PAYS
877.00

00 PAYS
6670.20

00 PAYS
47.20

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0
O0BAPRZ24

(US Dellars)
Place

4,00
10.60

$1.00 PAYS

23.70

50,50 PAYS
219.25

$0.10 PAYS
667.02

$1.00 PAYS
23.60

PRCC0O2
PAGE# 13

show

3.60
7.40
24.40

(US Decllars)

{US Deollars)

{US Dollars})

(US Dollars)



GBAPRZA4
15:46:27 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 0BAFR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
REFUNDED
OFFICIAL
Exacta
CFFICIAL
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/ALL

Gulfstream 05APRZ24

UNKNOWN

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCG0OO2

PAGE# 14

(US Decllars)

Win

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
6.40

$1.,00 PAYS

Place Show

(US Dollars)
3.20



0BAPRZ4

15:46:27 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: CBAPR24

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 0LAPRZ24

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

1/2/4/11

RUNNERS NONE

10
PAYS {(US bollars}
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1 43.40 15.40
2 5.00
4
11
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/2 213,40 106.70
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.5%0 PAYS
1/2/4 1337.20 334.30
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS
1/2/4/ALL 775.10 77.51

Daily Pouble

OFFICIAL

Total Pool Refunded

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOD2Z

PAGE# 15

Show

9.80
3.60
6.40

(US Dbollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)



0BAPR24
15:46:27 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O5APRZ2Z

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd g

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/3%

Supexfecta
COFFTICIAL
5/7/59/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

1/5

52.

$2

51.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.80

00 PAYS
146.00

.00 PRYS

707.60

00 PAYS
3061.80

G0 PAYS
17.60
311.0¢C

AmT/M¥MA2 21.7.0

OBAPRZ24

{08 Dollars)
Place

8.80
12.80

$1.00 PARYS
73.00

50.50 PAYS
176.90C

$0.10 PAYS
306.18

51.00 PAYS
8.80
155.50

Show

5.60
6.60
4.40

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Pollars)

{GS Dollars}

FRCOQOZ
PAGE# 16



